EMERGENCY HOUSING RESOURCE

FIRST COME -FIRST SERVE

Ascencia (Glendale) — Right at 7:00am 818-246-7900
Hope of the Valley 818-392-0020
Long Beach Rescue Mission (Long Beach) 562-591-1292
Salvation Army Bell Shelter (Bell) — 9am/call 1st 323-263-1206
Union Rescue Mission (LA) 213-347-6300

FAMILIES
(FATHER, MOTHER &CHILDREN)

Dream Center (LA) 213-273-7000
Family Promise of the Verdugos 818-847-1547
Salvation Army (LA) 213-438-1617
Harbor Interfaith Services (San Pedro) 310-831-0589 (x240)

WOMEN WITH CHILDREN
Alexandria House (LA) *Transitional Housing  213-381-2649

Dream Center (LA) 213-273-7000
House of Ruth (LA) 323-266-4139
Jenesse Center (LA) 800-479-7328
Lighthouse for Women (Oxnard) 805-385-7200
New Economics For Women (Canoga Park) 818-704-8407
New Life Beginnings (Long Beach) *Long-term  562-590-1538
Union Rescue Mission (LA) 213-347-6300

SINGLE MEN
Emmanuel Baptist Rescue Mission (LA)-8:00am 213-626-4681

Hope for Homeless [18 & over] 213-353-0775
Jovenes (LA) [18-24 years] 323-260-8035
LA Mission (LA) [5:30pm Line Starts] 213-629-1227
Salvation Army (LA) *Transitional Housing 323-469-2946
Ventura Rescue Mission (Oxnard) 805-436-4602
SINGLE WOMEN
Good Shepherd (LA) [T-W-TH 8am] 213-250-5241
PREGNANT WOMEN
Angels Way Maternity Home (Canoga) 818-346-2229
Elizabeth House (Pasadena)+*Transitional Housing 626-577-4434
Harvest Home (Santa Monica) 310-452-1223
New Life Beginnings (Long Beach) *Long-term  562-590-1538
Sarah’s House Maternity Home 805-581-1910
WO MEN O NL Y (Domestic Violence)
1736 Family Crisis Center 213-745-6434
Good Shepherd (LA) 213-250-5241
H.E.A.R.T Shelter 800-585-6231
Haven Hills (San Fernando Valley) 818-887-6589
Haven House (San Gabriel Valley) 323-681-2626
Jenesse Center (LA) 900-479-7328
INTIMATE PARTNER VIOLENCE
Jewish Family Services (No.Hollywood) 818-505-0900
Su Casa (LA) 562-402-4888
The People Concern 310-450-4050
Women Shelter of Long Beach 562-437-4663
YWCA (Glendale) 888-999-7511
SENIORS
Helping Hands (adults 65 years +) 562-313-1257
SEX TRAFFICKING
Children of the Night (Van Nuys) 800-551-1300
Dream Center (LA) 213-273-7000

Polaris Project Hotline 888-373-7888

Hot Showers
(Food & Clothing Resources)

Monday
West Valley Food Pantry / Woodland Hills
5700 Rudnick Ave., 91367
Rudnick/Collins near Burbank/Shoup

Showers: 9:00am to 12:00pm
Food Distribution: 10am

Tuesday
Reality LA Hope Center / E. Hollywood
4903 Fountain Ave., 90029
Fountain/N Edgemont

Showers: 9:00am to 12:00pm
Hot Meal: 10am

Wednesday
Faith Harvest Church / North Hills
8756 Woodley Ave., 91343
Woodley/Parthenia

Showers: 9:00am to 12:00pm
Hot Meal: 10am

Thursday
Holy Family Service Center / N. Hollywood
10825 Moorpark St., 91602
Moorpark/Lankershim

Showers: 7:30am to 11:00am
Hot Meal: 9am

Saturday
Freedom Center / Chatsworth
9200 Owensmouth St., 91311
Owensmouth/Nordhoff

Showers: 7:30am to 10:30am
Hot Meal: 8:30 am
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EMERGENCY HOUSING RESOURCES

YOUTH ONLY

1736 Family Crisis Center (LA) 213-745-6434
Angel’s Flight (LA) 800-833-2499
Children of the Night (Van Nuys) [11-17 years] ~ 800-551-1300
Covenant House (Hollywood) 323-957-7455

Los Angeles Youth Network (LA) [17 & under]  323-957-7364
The Village Family Services (Youth Drop-In) 818-755-8786
Women’s Care Cottage (North Hollywood) 213-610-7531

WOMENS RECOVERY PROGRAMS

A New Way of Life (LA) 323-563-3575
Didi Hirsch Mental Health Services 818-897-2609
Dream Center (LA) 213-273-7000
Hoving Home (Pasadena) 626-405-0950
LA Mission (LA) 213-629-1227
Lighthouse for Women (Oxnard) 805-385-7200

MENS RECOVERY PROGRAMS

Dream Center (LA) 213-273-7000

LA Mission (LA) 213-629-1227

Midnight Mission (LA) 213-624-9258
VETERANS

New Directions for Veterans (LA) 310-914-5966

VOALA Transition House (LA) 213-624-4663

JVS SoCal 310 849-6428

WOMEN & CHILDREN (Domestic Violence)

Family Crisis Center (LA) 213-745-6434
Haven Hills (San Fernando Valley) 818-887-6589
Haven House (San Gabriel Valley) 323-681-2626
House of Ruth (LA) 323-266-4139
Jenesse Center (LA) *Transitional Housing 800-479-7328
Lighthouse for Women (Oxnard) 805-385-7200
Long Beach Rescue Mission 562-591-1292




TRANSITIONAL HOUSING RESOURCES

Bible Tabernacle (Canyon Country) *Menonly ~ 661-298-0924
Casa Alegria (LA) *Families only 323-454-4200
La Posada (LA) 323-812-9906
New Image (LA) *Mental Health only 562-983-7289
Salvation Army Bell Shelter (Bell) — 9am/call 1st 323-263-1206
Society of St. Vincent de Paul (LA) *Menonly  213-229-9963
Starting Over (LA) 951-898-0862
Su Casa (LA) *Domestic Violence ANY 562-402-4888
U.S. Veterans Initiative (Long Beach/ LA) 310-744-6550
US Mission (Canoga Park) 818-884-4409
Veterans in Progress (Riverside) 951-656-6893

HOT MEALS

Monday-Friday

Hope of the Valley (Sun Valley) 818-392-0020

Tuesdays

New Friends Homeless Center (Encino -St. Nicholas Episcopal)
818-887-1109

Thursday and Friday

MEND (Pacoima) 818-897-2443

Fridays

New Friends Homeless Center (Woodland Hills-UMC)
818-886-1109

Saturdays

St James (Tarzana) [1¢ Sat of Month]

Prince of Peace (Woodland Hills) [2"/4" ]

818-345-2057
818-346-6968

SACK LUNCHES

Mondays, Tuesdays, Wednesdays & Fridays
Loaves & Fishes [ID Needed] 818-409-3080
Monday-Friday

818-365-3194
818-901-9480

Loaves & Fishes (San Fernando)
Lutheran S.S. (Van Nuys) [1xweek]

SHOWERS

Call for Info. on Days/Times

Hope of the Valley 818-392-0020
YMCA 818-989-3800
SFVRM Hot Showers Program (see back for details)

PLEASE CALL TO VERIFY TIMES,

LOCATIONS AND SERVICES

Honeless Resource Agencies

1736 Family Crisis Center (LA) Hotline
Department of Public Social Services

ENOA Childcare and Housing Assistance

LA Family Housing

LA Homeless Services Authorityy

Nat. Call Center for Homeless Vets

North Valley Safe Parking

Social Services Hotline (211)

Van Nuys Treatment Center (DV Clients Accepted)

Domestic Violence Resources
DART

Domestic Violence Hotline
Shepherd’s Door DV Resources

Sober Living/Life Recovery Programs
Bible Tabernacle (Canyon Country)
BRIDGES (EI Monte)

Lighthouse for Women (Oxnard)
Salvation Army (Canoga Park)
Salvation Army (Pasadena)

Union Rescue Mission (LA)

Ventura Co Rescue Mission (Oxnard)
Victory Outreach (Simi Valley)

Employment
America’s Job Center

Build Work Source

Canoga Park Work Source Center
Chrysalis

El Proyecto del Barrio

Family Source

Health Resources (Dental/Medical/Counseling)
El Centro de Amistad (West) (Children Only)
MEND

PATHMALL

Union Rescue Mission

Churches

Church on the Way
Freedom Church
Shepherd of the Hills

The Church at Rocky Peak

213-745-6434
818-701-8200
310-525-8568
818-982-4091
213-683-3333
877-424-3838
818-891-0481
800-339-6993
818-787-4151

213-626-3393
888-999-7511
626-765-9968

661-252-5087
626-350-5304
805-240-1644
818-883-6321
626-795-8075
213-347-6300
805-487-1234
805-285-0316

818-890-9400
818-701-9800
818-596-4448
818-794-4200
818-504-0334
818-786-4098

818-347-8565
818-897-2443
323-644-2216
213-347-6300

818-779-8000
747-900-1343
818-831-9333
818-709-0113

FOOD PANTRIES (Call for Distribution Times)

Mondays

Burbank TAC (Burbank)
Congregational Church of Chatsworth
Loaves and Fishes (Canoga Park)
Loaves and Fishes Il (Van Nuys)

NH Interfaith (North Hollywood)
SOVA (Van Nuys)

West Valley Food Pantry (W. Hills)

818-848-2822 x107
818-349-2550
818-340-2050
818-997-0943
818-760-3575
818-988-7682
818-346-5554

Tuesdays

Burbank TAC (Burbank)
Congregational Church of Chatsworth
MEND Homeless Only (Pacoima)
Rock of the Valley Church of God
SOVA (Van Nuys)

West Valley Food Pantry (W. Hills)

818-848-2822 x100
818-349-2550
818-897-2443
818-781-4156
818-988-7682
818-346-5554

Wednesdays

Burbank TAC (Burbank)
Congregational Church of Chatsworth
First Baptist Church (Sylmar)

Loaves and Fishes (Canoga Park)
Loaves and Fishes Il (Van Nuys)
Panorama Baptist Church (Arleta)
SOVA (Van Nuys)

West Valley Food Pantry (W. Hills)

818-848-2822 x100
818-349-2550
818-367-2362
818-340-2050
818-997-0943
818-894-2281
818-988-7682
818-346-5554

Thursdays

Burbank TAC (Burbank)
Congregational Church of Chatsworth
Calvary Baptist Church (Pacoima)
St Cyril’s Catholic Church (Encino)
West Valley Food Pantry (W. Hills)

818-848-2822 x107
818-349-2550
818-899-5818x0

818-986-8234
818-346-5554

Fridays

First Baptist Church (Sylmar)
Congregational Church of Chatsworth
West Valley Food Pantry (W. Hills)
Loaves and Fishes (Canoga Park)
Loaves and Fishes Il (Van Nuys)
Burbank BTAC (Burbank)

NH Interfaith (North Hollywood)
SOVA (Van Nuys)

818-367-2362
818-349-2550
818-346-5554
818-340-2050
818-997-0943
818-848-2822 x107
818-760-3575
818-988-7682

Saturdays
Congregational Church of Chatsworth 818-349-2550
Sundays

SOVA (Van Nuys) 818-988-7682




